kostnad per fel kr

Fornamn
Hasse
Inge
Mats

X

X

Anelli
Mats
Jakob
Monica
Stig
Henrik
Joakim
Mikael
Paul
Mattias
Henrik
Hugo
Hugo
Sofia
Sofia
Lennart
Lena
Marta
Dan
Eva
Ingemar
Philip
Mattias
Sara
Emil
Evy
Thomas
Jerry
Stefan
Christoffer
Gunsan
Tobias
Anders
Anders
Magnus
Jan-Olof
Peter
Alexander
Oscar
Vesa
Almir
Edin
Almir
Sofia
Joakim
Mattias
Dan
Smajila

Efternamn
Jansson
Johannesson
Gren

(Mats Gren)
Nilsson
Kallen
Kallen
Kallen
Jonsson
Svensson
Svensson
G

Jonsson
Jonsson
Stenelind
Stenelind
Stenelind
Stenelind
Gustavsson
Stenelind
Stenelind
Sjostréom
Johansson
(Philip)
Johansson
Olsson
Olsson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Pettersson
Karlsson
Engdahl
Engdahl
Karlsson
Pettersson
Hansson
Hansson
Lindmark
Svensson
Svensson
Blom
Jacobsson
Kemmpainen
Aldzic
Mesic
Aldzic
Elmborg
Nystedt
Noaksson
Sjostréom
Aldzic

o

100 andel aterbet

antal ratt

44
41
44

0

0
38
34
43
46
48
39
48
37
45
44
43
38
38
45
45
47
33
49
56
51
41
49
40
40
40
48
44
61
54
34
42
45
43
30
54
29
40
44
40
49
45
51
53
50
46
50
54
41

antal fel

86
89
86
130
130
92
96
87
84
82
91
82
93
85
86
87
92
92
85
85
83
97
81
74
79
89
81
90
90
90
82
86
69
76
96
88
85
87
100
76
101
90
86
90
81
85
79
77
80
84
80
76
89

50%

kostnad

100
100
100

0

0
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



Almir
Kristoffer
Eva-Lena
Hans
Jmez
Hans '(Koffe j)
Mattias
Kajsa
Kauuia
Kerstin
Vesa
Marie
Gunhild
Asa-Gull
Per-Anders
Coffe
Anncha
Suss
Anders
Oskar
Filip
Christian
Elin
Thure
Elisabeth
Christian
Malin
Lisbeth
Lotta
Gustav
Magnus
Kajsa
Kristoffer
Ludwig
Patrik
Jim
Martin
Jorgen
Simon
Jerry
Tomas
Zaid
Carl-Anton
Marina
Reimer
Erling
Sune
Eva
Anders
Mats
Monika
Josephine
Tobias
Lovisa
Meiner
Thomas

Aldzic

J

S
Jonasson
Storm

K

J

K

K
Johansson
Olsson
Blom
Johansson
Johansson
Olsson

K
Kristiansson
Stenelind
Johansson
Ljungberg
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Kallen
Kallen
Kallen
Kallen
Vogler
Okvist
Gustavsson
Kallen
Kallen
Sandstrom
Karlsson
Karlsson
Ostberg
Eriksson
Bergstrom
Johansson
Ostberg
Elisasson
Ferdinandsson
Elisasson
Kallen
Martinsson
Martinsson
Broback
Broback
Grapensparr
Svensson
M

S

Munter

33
41
45
47
43
51
36
40
41
40
34
43
42
50
40
52
41
57
48
45
42
44
41
30
36
46
43
47
37
51
44
44
33
46
43
54
39
52
49
53
44
42
38
47
41
48
42
40
41
50
43
46
55
38
50
31

97
89
85
83
87
79
94
90
89
90
96
87
88
80
90
78
89
73
82
85
88
86
89
100
94
84
87
83
93
79
86
86
97
84
87
76
91
78
81
77
86
88
92
83
89
82
88
90
89
80
87
84
75
92
80
99

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



Susanne
Lars
Mattias
Camilla
Kenth
Jonas
Karin
Mange
Susanne
Andreas
Filip
Patrik
Patrik
Bo
Sussane
Carl
Peter
Catharina
Gosta
Birgit
Lennart
Bo
Hampus
Torsten
Carl-Erik
Ludwig
Sune
Sune
Gustav
Marcus
Anna
Marcus
Karin
Ake
Arne
Viktor
Jorgen
Peter
Adam
Niklas
Anette
John
Daniel
John
Jonatan
Jonatan
Jonatan
Jonatan
Jonatan
Vigdis
Lars
EvaBritt
Simon
Simon
Niklas

Gustavsson
Edner
Blomsten
Edner
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Andersson
Fredriksson
Strand
Bjork
Strand
Strand
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Nilsson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Ernstsson
Jacobsson
Kallen
Agren

S

Kallen
Kallen
Kallen
Kallen
Leander
Johansson
Leander
Leander
Leander
Hansson
Johansson
Odén
Israelsson
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Moe

Odén

Moe
Rizkallah
Rizkallah
Rizkallah
Rizkallah
Rizkallah
Bryntesson
Froding
Froding
Froding
Froding
Ljungberg

41
43
36
47
35
43
47
56
42
37
55
45
41
56
38
53
41
43
38
42
36
50
41
32
44
29
40
36
31
39
39
39
46
42
40
53
40
38
49
46
44
38
52
43
45
56
46
37
42
34
43
37
52
57
48

89
87
94
83
95
87
83
74
88
93
75
85
89
74
92
77
89
87
92
88
94
80
89
98
86
101
90
94
99
91
91
91
84
88
90
77
90
92
81
84
86
92
78
87
85
74
84
93
88
96
87
93
78
73
82

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



Niklas
Niklas
Niklas
Niklas
Pia

Joel
Magnus
Marita
Frida
Daniel
Britt

Elin
Gosta
Rebecca
Tomas
Mona-Lisa
Robert
Robin
Jeanette
X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Ljungberg
Ljungberg
Ljungberg
Ljungberg
Nilsson
Patriksson
Jacobsson
Jacobsson
Jacobsson
Lindgvist
Johansson
Jacobsson
Jacobsson
Lindgvist
Lindgvist
Lindgvist
Ferdinandsson
Ferdinandsson
Ferdinandsson

eNeoNeoNeoNeolNolNolNolNoNoNoololNolNoNoNolNoloNolNoNoNolololNolNolNololololNolNolNelNolNolNo)

ARADNWWAWWARANDMIMWNOADNSLDNDOG
NRROOCODOGOINWONO®WO IO U P

cNeoNeoNeoNolNolNolNolNoNoNoololNolNoNoNolNololNoNoNeoNolNololNolNoNeololNololNolNoNelNolNolNo)

79
85
90
83
80
87
92
88
84
87
88
95
94
84
91
91
89
86
83
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

cNeoNeoNeoNolNolNolNolNoNoNohololNolNoNoNolNololNolNoNoNolNololNolNolNololNololNolNolNelNolNolNo)



130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130

X X X XX XXX XXX XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XX



130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX

18100



